17/3/2019

Cursa Ciutat de Berga - 5K

05-03-2017

Classificacié General

Pos
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Dorsal
508

506
658
567
532
528
519
545
562
548
667
527
547
614
550
563
688
502
530
636
504
501
531
569
631
544
513
689
624
615
551
535
526
644
618
538
617
622
657
556
549
652
653
546
516
520
557

Nom

Roger Camprubi Gallet
Carles Cort Puig

Ot Ferrer

Sergi Vergés Roger
Victor Brull Prats

David Garcia Aranda
Josep Segura Martinez
Marc Bessa

Eric Jané Vila

Agusti Codina

Marc Cunill Sellas

Jordi Comellas Noguera
Pol Chert6 Sarret
Dayane Huerta

Bernat Tarrés Mas
David Vilaseca

Alba Gallardo Llorens
Nuria Cascante Torrella
Marcel Munté

Juan Luis Martin Hervilla
Marta Castillejo Gonzalez
Ester Reguant Garcia
Xavier Borras Perarnau
Efrem Parera Coma
Joan Escudé Rib6
Oscar Sanchez Salinas
Nil Lluma Gonfaus
Xavi Torrabadella

Guim Camprubi Bonet
Laia Martin Castillejo
Joan Rota

Josep Leal Gomez
Jordi Barat Guitd
Arnau Soler Masabré
Alba Cunill Pefia

Beth Rubio Garcia
Jordi Cunill Pefia

Berta Guitart | Barral
Alfred Mufioz Guixaré
Marina Riu Suades
Ricard Roca

Karim Nmir

Alina Rokita

Queralt Cuadra Pons
Oriol Galera Rosich

Joan Segura Martinez

Championchip

T.Oficial
0:16:14
0:16:42
0:16:51
0:16:56
0:17:05
0:17:07
0:17:10
0:17:14
0:17:41
0:17:42
0:17:44
0:17:47
0:17:48
0:18:04
0:18:18
0:18:20
0:18:27
0:18:33
0:18:46
0:19:09
0:19:25
0:19:32
0:19:38
0:19:44
0:19:56
0:20:14
0:20:15
0:20:35
0:20:35
0:20:36
0:20:37
0:21:01
0:21:30
0:21:33
0:21:35
0:21:40
0:21:41
0:21:52
0:22:33
0:22:49
0:23:08
0:23:21
0:24:00
0:24:09
0:24:10
0:24:15

T.Real
0:16:14
0:16:42
0:16:51
0:16:56
0:17:05
0:17:07
0:17:10
0:17:14
0:17:41
0:17:42
0:17:44
0:17:47
0:17:48
0:18:04
0:18:18
0:18:20
0:18:27
0:18:33
0:18:46
0:19:09
0:19:25
0:19:32
0:19:38
0:19:44
0:19:56
0:20:14
0:20:15
0:20:35
0:20:35
0:20:36
0:20:37
0:21:01
0:21:30
0:21:33
0:21:35
0:21:40
0:21:41
0:21:52
0:22:33
0:22:49
0:23:08
0:23:21
0:24:00
0:24:09
0:24:10
0:24:15

Cat
M-1
M-2
M-3
M-4
M-5
M-6
M-7
M-8
M-9
M-10
M-11
M-12
M-13
F-1
M-14
M-15

F-3
M-16
M-17
F-4
F-5
M-18
M-19
M-20
M-21
M-22
M-23
M-24
F-6
M-25
M-26
M-27
M-28
F-7
F-8
M-29
F-9
M-30
F-10
M-31
M-32
F-11
F-12
M-33
M-34

Club
Club Atlétic Berga

Jab Berga

Mountainrruners Del Bergueda

Nou Barris

Club D'Atletisme Valls D'Andorra (C

Avinent C.A. Manresa

Jab Berga
U.G.E. Badalona
Cav Andorra
Vic Etb

Amics De La Cursa D'Artés
Jab - Pro Touch

Jab

Jab Berga

Jab Berga
Jab Berga

Jab Berga

Jab Berga

Jab Berga

Escola Atletisme D'Andorra

Runner'Sudria

Mountain Runners Del Bergueda

Jab

Jab
Jab Berga

Jab Berga
Atletic Puig-Reig
Runner'S Suria

Runner'S Suaria
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

536
637
515
537
524
534
543
627
525
678
630
632
555
554
529
522
655
654
517
560
639
514
625
533
619
553
552
680
676
670
668
643
642
540
558
635
674
666
510
626
518
651
659
542
633
634
677
640
671
681
620
565
564
539
646

Viridiana Costa Gutierrez
Ferran Luque Ribas
Sergio Segovia Diaz
Miquel Salicru | Llanos
Alba Vilaredes Riu
Veronica Gonzalez Ramirez
Anna Perarnau Boix

Toni Cano Aguilar
Elisabet Lopez Gallardo
Rall Agullé Gonzalez
Angel Espel Hernandez
Oriol Ristol Espinosa
Inma Rodriguez Codina
Lluis Company Serra
Marta Guix Rigol

Gemma Tor Fabregas
Arnau Vilalta Pont

Pep Vilalta Montori

Jordi Lemonche

Alex Lemonche Ramos
Marta Solanas Bacardit
Arnau Ribera Parcerisa
Jordi Isanta Casellas

Rosa Macias Canturri
Juan Manuel Noguera Gomez
Javi Mendez Ruiz

Cristina Bocos Torres
Xavier Comellas Santamaria
Nacho Cerdan Pujalte
Kamal Prazzougui

Iker Martinez Sanchez
Imma Manubens Garcia
Maura Cunill Camprubi
Nuria Triquell Ruiz

Nuria Rodriguez Romeu
Alba Domene Vifiolas
Made Vergara Garay

Leila Montechiarini Luengo
Jessi Gutierrez Rabanal
Joaquim Torres Quesada
Alberto Bernal Sanchez
Mariona Yun Viladomat
Agata Strozycka

Angel Penin Gonzélez
Dolores Recuenco Martin
Jauma Furadada Gimenez
Fatima Boushaj

Francesc Delgado Casado
Patricia Morali Horodko
Ndria Martinez Petit
Rafael Rubio Figueras
Agusti Caudet Falcé
Merce Jané Sardans

Sergi Rojas Ferreres

Cangifenegrasdiipga/xipgroc.cat/termesicondicions?lggaiesza)
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Championchip

0:24:21
0:24:22
0:24:23
0:24:27
0:24:32
0:24:33
0:24:34
0:24:37
0:24:38
0:24:39
0:24:53
0:24:57
0:24:59
0:25:09
0:25:16
0:25:23
0:25:37
0:25:38
0:25:39
0:25:39
0:26:05
0:26:26
0:26:28
0:26:32
0:26:34
0:26:36
0:26:37
0:26:48
0:27:18
0:27:24
0:27:24
0:27:44
0:27:44
0:27:56
0:27:59
0:28:00
0:28:07
0:28:22
0:28:22
0:28:24
0:28:24
0:28:25
0:28:26
0:28:32
0:28:40
0:28:40
0:28:43
0:28:45
0:29:13
0:29:26
0:29:28
0:29:40
0:29:40
0:29:51

0:24:21
0:24:22
0:24:23
0:24:27
0:24:32
0:24:33
0:24:34
0:24:37
0:24:38
0:24:39
0:24:53
0:24:57
0:24:59
0:25:09
0:25:16
0:25:23
0:25:37
0:25:38
0:25:39
0:25:39
0:26:05
0:26:26
0:26:28
0:26:32
0:26:34
0:26:36
0:26:37
0:26:48
0:27:18
0:27:24
0:27:24
0:27:44
0:27:44
0:27:56
0:27:59
0:28:00
0:28:07
0:28:22
0:28:22
0:28:24
0:28:24
0:28:25
0:28:26
0:28:32
0:28:40
0:28:40
0:28:43
0:28:45
0:29:13
0:29:26
0:29:28
0:29:40
0:29:40
0:29:51

F-14
M-35
M-36
M-37
F-15
F-16
F-17
M-38
F-18
M-39
M-40
M-41
F-19
M-42
F-20
F-21
M-43
M-44
M-45
M-46
F-22
M-47
M-48
F-23
M-49
M-50
F-24
M-51
M-52
M-53
M-54
F-25
F-26
F-27
F-28
F-29
F-30
F-31
F-32
M-55
M-56
F-33
F-34
M-57
F-35
M-58
M-59
M-60
F-36
F-37
M-61
M-62
F-38
M-63

Jab

Fvg
Jab Berga

Centre Alpi

Centre Alli Gironella
Jab Berga

Ceb

Jab Berga

Jab Berga

Jab Berga

Mountain Runners Del Bergueda

Cob
Cob

Runner'Sdria

Club Esqui Bergueda
Jab Berga

Gloria Bendita

Gloria Bendita

Jab

Santako Rules
Life

Life

Jab Berga

Ca Berga

Atletic De Igualada
Jab

Luuume
Life

Life

Runner'Sudria

Ayvizdegal (httpsg/xipgroc.cat/avislegal?locale=ca)
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
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672
561
650
665
664
628
512
661
675
673
669
645
662
682
686
684
687
683
685
647

Pamela Olivera Gallardo
Marta Martinez Barreiro
Maria Perez Sanchez
Marc Fargas Vila

Laia Esplandiu Coll

Lidia Canals Orriols

Anna Feliu Santmarti

Laura Alvarez De La Campa Saz

Imma Cerdan Pujalte
Rafa Cerdan Serrano
Kevin Martinez Sanchez
Sandra Del Canto Gonzalez
Maite Flores Blanco
Francisco Bonilla Lopez
Nil Duran Garcia

Pau Duran Garcia
Dolors Pujabet Riba
Janina Vilana Arisé
Jaume Duran Castells

Elisabet Bargues Capdevila

Resultats per championchip

Championchip

0:30:26
0:30:41
0:30:42
0:30:48
0:30:48
0:30:56
0:31:09
0:32:11
0:32:11
0:32:17
0:32:57
0:33:02
0:33:02
0:33:08
0:34.08
0:34:08
0:35:02
0:35:09
0:35:19
0:35:51

0:30:26
0:30:41
0:30:42
0:30:48
0:30:48
0:30:56
0:31:09
0:32:11
0:32:11
0:32:17
0:32:57
0:33:02
0:33:02
0:33:08
0:34:08
0:34:08
0:35:02
0:35:09
0:35:19
0:35:51

www.championchip.cat

Condicions d'Us (https://xipgroc.cat/termesicondicions?locale=ca)

F-40
F-41
F-42
M-64
F-43
F-44
F-45
F-46
F-47
M-65
M-66
F-48
F-49
M-67
M-68
M-69
F-50
F-51
M-70
F-52

Luuume

Runner'S Suria

Jab Berga

Jab Berga

Mountain Runers

17-03-2019 // Hora: 03:24:48

Avis legal (https://xipgroc.cat/avislegal?locale=ca)
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